MeOS 2024-05-05 15:37:12, White, (1/4)

Results — Autumn O 2024 #1 - Summerhill

2024-05-05
White (28 / 28) Time Behind
1. Evelina Flynn 19:52
2. Unita Guyton 22:54 +3:02
3. Hewett and Jasper 26:26 +6:34
4.  Anja Withington 26:39 +6:47
5. Carter Swanson 27:02 +7:10
6. Sam Stringer 27:09 +7:17
7. Zebra2 charlie 28:46 +8:54
8. Paige Withington 29:37 +9:45
9.  TEAM Fraser Family 31:07 +11:15
10. TEAM Whipper snippers 31:13 +11:21
11. Jack Schulte 31:54 +12:02
12. Andrew Schulte 32:33 +12:41
13. Harley Nicholas 33:07 +13:15
14. Charlie Harrison 33:45 +13:53
15. Daniel Schulte 33:51 +13:59
16. Misha Nicholas 34:05 +14:13
17. Sano 36:27 +16:35
18. Hannah Kerrison 36:43 +16:51
19. TEAM Roberts Family 42:26 +22:34
20. Palmer 42:41 +22:49
21. Zosia Costello 42:58 +23:06
22. StuWard No club 42:59 +23:07
23. TEAM Crane Cruisers 48:41 +28:49
24. TEAM Ascot Ants 49:07 +29:15
25. 5fingas 53:42 +33:50
26. Molyneux 56:32 +36:40

James Ward MP

TEAM Team Kenny MP
Yellow (38 / 38) Time Behind
1. Freddie Flynn 29:59
2. Carissa Billing 30:03 +0:04
3. Ruby Harrison 36:03 +6:04
4. Brod Quilty 36:59 +7:00
5.  Abby Leslie 37:01 +7:02
6. cool kids 41:14 +11:15
7. Nick Jackson 41:50 +11:51
8. Team Kenny 42:26 +12:27
9. TEAM Ben & John 42:46 +12:47
10. pink fluffy unicorns 43:21 +13:22
10. TEAM Frank Green 43:21 +13:22
12. Nina Cochrane 44:08 +14:09
13. Monty Swanson 46:05 +16:06



14.

Jess Hambrook

15. Aiden Reinhard

16. Max Jackson

17. TEAM Jackson family

18. Jacks

19. Laurel Papps

20. Nicky Clement

21. TEAM Run like the wind

22. Zebra

23. Timothy Fletcher

24. Keren Leslie

25. Kelly Watson

26. McD's

27. Team Buffies

28. TEAM Spinjitsu

29. TEAM Alicorn

30. Ruby Leslie

31. Easton Guyton

32. Worboys

33. TEAM Lam&Chan

34. Sarah and Otto Backler

35. Toby Brownlee

36. Kaitlyn Griffiths
Ivy Costello
TEAM Where's North?

Red Long

1. Matt Backler

2. Oscar Burns

3. Tim Cochrane

4. Paul Billing

5. Rob Griffiths

6. Harley Brennan

7. Neil Kerrison

8. Kyle Brennan

9. Rob Bathgate

10. Craig Newland

11. Doug Spittle

12.  Andrea Neal

13. Penny Harrison

14. Monique Jackson

15.  Emma O'Connor

16. Erin Billing

Nicola Farmer
Shane Bowling
TEAM A Team
TEAM Lassletté€™s
Jeremy Boase

(21/21)

No club

46:22
48:26
48:31
49:24
49:27
49:41
51:09
51:42
52:00
55:01
55:36
55:58
57:58
1:08:57
1:12:20
1:12:34
1:15:40
1:17:33
1:22:01
1:26:30
1:26:44
1:29:53
1:36:11
DNF
DNS

Time
1:18:11
1:33:39
1:35:26
1:36:44
1:49:42
1:50:34
1:52:26
1:53:06
2:14:13
2:14:18
2:22:24
2:35:04
2:44:34
2:46:20
3:04:56
3:14:43
MP

MP

MP
DNF
DNS
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+16:23
+18:27
+18:32
+19:25
+19:28
+19:42
+21:10
+21:43
+22:01
+25:02
+25:37
+25:59
+27:59
+38:58
+42:21
+42:35
+45:41
+47:34
+52:02
+56:31
+56:45
+59:54
+1:06:12

Behind

+15:28
+17:15
+18:33
+31:31
+32:23
+34:15
+34:55
+56:02
+56:07
+1:04:13
+1:16:53
+1:26:23
+1:28:09
+1:46:45
+1:56:32
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Red Short (34 / 34) Time Behind

1. Dennis de Monchy No club 42:54
2. Peter Swanson 49:30 +6:36
3. Greg Flynn 53:13 +10:19
4. Macka Wagstaff 54:29 +11:35
5. Tom Hambrook 59:03 +16:09
6. Jock Guyton 1:00:40 +17:46
7. Victoria Underwood 1:02:52  +19:58
8.  Tui Hambrook 1:04:24  +21:30
9.  Alfie Cochrane 1:05:20 +22:26
10. Ali Burrell 1:05:33  +22:39
11.  Finn Griffiths 1:09:14  +26:20
12. Hedley Meacheam 1:09:24  +26:30
13. John Guyton 1:14:16  +31:22
14. Christine Browne 1:14:26  +31:32
15. Jeremy Billing 1:156:53  +32:59
16. TEAM Nanz & Dave 1:29:10 +46:16
17. Paul Leslie 1:29:49  +46:55
18. Sarah Millar 1:30:51 +47:57
19. TEAM Lavin team 1 1:30:54  +48:00
20. Erin Swanson 1:37:10  +54:16
21. Katalla Kramer 1:37:19  +54:25
22. Kelly Dalton 1:37:40 +54:46
23. TEAM Grant and Regan Smith 1:43:40 +1:00:46
24. Erica Withington 1:44:57  +1:02:03
25. Madelein Brennan 2:04:59  +1:22:05
26. TEAM Alana and Ayla Smith 2:05:00 +1:22:06
27. TEAM Giriffiths Family 2:23:46  +1:40:52
28. Katrina Knill 2:47:28 +2:04:34

Callum Harrison MP

Rhonda Pike MP

Stacey Woods MP

TEAM H-M MP

Jonathon Hagger DNS

Roger Pooley DNS
Orange (44 / 44) Time Behind
1. Megan Costello 1:04:04
2. Freddie Flynn 2nd 1:04:48 +0:44
3. Sophie Harrison 1:14:27  +10:23
4, Isaac Lam 1:14:37  +10:33
5.  Conor Leslie 1:15:12 +11:08
6. TEAM Lee Clan 1:16:27 +12:23
7. Team Pickles 1:17:36 +13:32
8. Erin Schulte 1:22:36 +18:32
9. Liam Guyton 1:22:51  +18:47
10. Isabella Wilson 1:29:08 +25:04
11. robert kelly 1:36:256  +32:21



12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Michael Kramer
Hamish/Hugo Joyce
Hayden Billing
Rebecca Smith
Elsie Papps

Grant Utteridge
TEAM Team Torr
Jeff Stringer

TEAM Out4Fun
TEAM Pap and Eli
5 rubber duckies
TEAM Lavin team 2
Jessie Lavin

TEAM Racko

TEAM Smiles
TEAM Cheeseballs
TEAM Georgia & Rochelle
Letitia Guyton
TEAM Watton
TEAM Calm Comets
Harper

TEAM Mumabees
Kris Withington
TEAM [ think we are lost
Dale Smith

Emma Dryland

Phil Browne

Pink Poodles
Rebecca Giriffiths
TEAM Turbo Turtles
Jake

TEAM VAF

Elena Burns

1:37:20
1:38:27
1:41:31
1:42:12
1:44:38
1:45:27
1:46:07
1:47:19
1:49:12
1:50:14
1:51:24
1:59:09
2:00:07
2:01:22
2:01:58
2:06:05
2:06:47
2:16:27
2:23:40
2:26:32
2:28:59
2:31:53
2:39:47
2:50:10
MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP
DNF
DNF
DNS
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+33:16
+34:23
+37:27
+38:08
+40:34
+41:23
+42:03
+43:15
+45:08
+46:10
+47:20
+55:05
+56:03
+57:18
+57:54
+1:02:01
+1:02:43
+1:12:23
+1:19:36
+1:22:28
+1:24:55
+1:27:49
+1:35:43
+1:46:06



